Portatad’aria(SL/L/M/H)

Pressione sonora (SL/L/M/H)

Potenza sonora

Diametro delle tubazioni frigorifere

Diametro dello scarico condensa

Dimensioni (Ax L x P)
Telecomando incluso
Alimentazione elettrica

Raffrescamento
(min-nom-max)

Riscaldamento
(min-nom-max)
Raffrescamento
Riscaldamento

Raffrescamento

Riscaldamento

Liquido-gas

Multizone Dodai Serie F

kw

m3/h

m3/h

dB(A)

dB(A)

dB(A)

l/h

pollici

mm

mm

mm

kg

0,90-1,50-2,00

0,90-2,50-3,20

312 /350/400/440

312/350/420/480

21/24/33/37

19/22/33/38

52
1,2

1/4-3/8

6,35-9,53

16

280x 780 x 215
1,7
RAR-TPE1

1~230V 50Hz

0,90-2,50-3,10

0,90-3,40-4,40

333/370/430/510

333/400/500/570

22/24 /33 /40

20/23/34/41

54
1,4

1/4-3/8

6,35-9,53

16

280x 780 x 215
1,7
RAR-TPE1

1~230V 50Hz

0,90-3,50-4,00

0,90-4,20-5,00

333/400/485 /600

333/520/550/ 660

25/26/36/43

26/27/36/44

57
1,6

1/4-3/8

6,35-9,53

16

280x 780 x 215
1,7
RAR-TPE1

1~230V 50Hz

1,90-5,00-5,20

2,20-6,00-7,30

333/450/600/700

433/510/650/ 770

28/30/40 /46

25 /30/ 39 /4T

60
2

1/4-1/2

6,35-12,7

16

280 x 780 x 215
8,2
RAR-7PE1

1~230V 50Hz
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